
Prayagraj Rambagh - Bhatni Magh Mela Special (UnReserved)/05114XXXX - Exp - NER 
PRRB/Prayagraj Rambag to BTT/Bhatni Junction 

6h 10m - 283 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRRB Prayagraj Rambag 09:20 0 1 0 43 317 NER
2 JI Jhusi 09:30 09:40 10m 0 1 7 83 NER
3 HDK Handia Khas 10:01 10:03 2m 0 1 36 76 NER
4 GYN Gyanpur Road 10:23 10:25 2m 0 1 62 60 NER
5 MBS Madhosingh 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 75 43 NER
6 BSBS Banaras 11:40 11:45 5m 0 1 118 14 77 NER
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 122 20 77 NR
8 BCY Varanasi City 12:15 12:20 5m 0 1 125 49 76 NER
9 SRNT Sarnath 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 131 66 79 NER
10 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 157 67 79 NER
11 SDT Sadat 13:12 13:14 2m 0 1 176 65 NER
12 JKN Jakhanian 13:23 13:25 2m 0 1 185 64 NER
13 DLR Dullahapur 13:33 13:35 2m 0 1 194 66 NER
14 MAU Mau Junction 13:54 13:59 5m 0 1 215 76 70 NER
15 KER Kiriharapur 14:16 14:18 2m 0 1 236 74 NER
16 BLTR Belthara Road 14:29 14:31 2m 0 1 250 79 71 NER
17 SRU Salempur Junction 14:48 14:50 2m 0 1 272 15 76 NER
18 BTT Bhatni Junction 15:30 0 1 283 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (22:14)

May 13 2024 (22:14)

1

1


